FINAL REPORT OF THE SCREENING COMMITTEE

(As per UGC Regulation-2018 271/Partlll/Section 1V Dated, 18 July-2018, Subsequent UP Government order 28 June 2019

and the subsequent resolutions of Academic Council on 20-09-2021, Exceutive Council dated 22-09-2021)

Revised

Post & Category: Professor (OBC-01)
Department: Sociology

Advertisement No.: Acad. 1185R/01/2020

No. | Form No. Name Categ | Masters Ph.D. Minimum Ten years of No. of Evidence Research Status * Remarks
ory Degree Degree | teaching experience as publication | of having Score
with 55% Assistant Professor/ Associate | s in the successfull | Verified by
marks Professor/ Professor and/ or peer y guided Screening
research experience at reviewed doctoral Committee
equivalent level at the or UGC candidate
University / National Level listed
institution journals
1 20200995 | Somya Yadav OBC | 75.88 2003 10.9 60 0 989 Not Eligible | No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate
2 20200574 | Dr. Sanjay Kumar OBC | 69.44 2009 11.8 96 0 528 Not Eligible | No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate
3 20201360 | Rashmi Kumar OBC | 55.7 2010 0 0 0 0 Not Eligible | No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate &
Document not
readable
4 20200628 | Dr. Malti OBC | 59.87 2002 0 1 4 286.5 Eligible
5 20200850 | Pooja Rathi OBC | 66.80 2014 2.5 0 0 0 Not Eligible | No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate and
teaching
experience less
than 10 years.
6 20200508 | Dr. Manju lata OBC | 61 2002 18.6 4 7 183 Not Eligible | Number of
research paper
less than 10 and
inadequate
7 20200263 | Amit Malik OBC | 58.6 2002 16.6 0 0 6 Not Eligible | No evidence of




having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate

20201388

Dr. Abhimanyu Kumar

Differ
ently
Ablle

61.11

2006

19

296

Not Eligible

No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate and
teaching
experience
certificate not

properly

20200399

Manoj Kumar Teotia

OBC

61.3

2019

13.1

452.25

Not Eligible

No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate.

10

20201237

Indu Shekhar

OBC

54.8

1997

22.1

Not Eligible

No evidence of
having
successful
guided of Ph.D
candidate and
API score less
than 120

11

20200618

Alok Kumar

OBC

65.89

2007

18.4

12

523

Eligible




